Report of Registration as of October 1, 2019

Pre-Registration by County

Total American
County Pre-Registered1 Democratic Republican Independent Green
Alameda 7,168 3,736 382 108 36
Alpine 2 1 0 0 0
Amador 88 10 35 8 0
Butte 587 182 148 22 3
Calaveras 158 27 59 3 0
Colusa 63 21 17 1 0
Contra Costa 5,468 2,415 486 160 16
Del Norte 66 14 16 3 0
El Dorado 733 182 196 35 3
Fresno 3,71 1,137 643 111 11
Glenn 79 13 19 3 0
Humboldt 391 126 66 19 2
Imperial 529 200 91 30 2
Inyo 46 15 6 3 0
Kern 3,136 955 729 115 8
Kings 422 120 94 22 2
Lake 130 33 31 1 2
Lassen 57 3 22 5 0
Los Angeles 36,565 16,799 3,403 1,026 160
Madera 711 197 137 26 1
Marin 1,341 680 98 39 10
Mariposa 30 5 14 0 0
Mendocino 233 93 36 5 2
Merced 1,540 448 221 51 4
Modoc 15 3 5 0 0
Mono 35 18 5 2 0
Monterey 1,928 819 192 51 5
Napa 762 329 69 26 3
Nevada 278 90 55 11 4
Orange 14,014 4,722 2,529 367 46
Placer 2,073 511 577 73 9
Plumas 47 8 20 0 0
Riverside 9,686 3,330 1,885 343 46
Sacramento 6,213 2,392 795 213 29
San Benito 261 108 40 9 2
San Bernardino 9,618 3,485 1,645 363 41
San Diego 12,432 4,307 1,930 507 69
San Francisco 1,899 1,050 68 32 7
San Joaquin 3,245 1,210 476 98 22
San Luis Obispo 914 264 199 26 8
San Mateo 3,375 1,691 224 74 16

' This report includes some voters who are also counted in active registration statistics. Voters who will be 18 on Election Day are included in
active registration statistics, but remain pre-registrants until their 18th birthday.
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County
Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte

El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial
Inyo

Kern

Kings

Lake
Lassen

Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc
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Monterey
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Placer
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Peace and
Libertarian Freedom Unknown Other
50 50 0 60
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 1
12 12 8 2
5 0 11 1
0 0
61 46 84 9
0 1 0 0
9 0 0 0
37 53 21 11
1 0
2 0
8 6
0 0 0 0
50 22 49 15
6 6 7 7
2 0
0 0 0 0
329 366 704 304
9 12 5 1
8 4 56 4
0 0 1 0
3 1 4 0
9 13 0 2
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
15 23 66 0
9 12 7 0
1 1 2
144 102 6 28
99 8 38 7
2 0 0 0
141 102 171 29
89 77 198 15
4 3 0 0
88 123 218 39
131 120 117 129
15 11 42 2
36 40 67 8
21 5 9 2
24 13 27 9

No Party
Preference

2,746
1

33
198
52

22
2,191
32
308
1,687
43
166
182
22
1,193
158
60

27
13,474
323
442
10

89
792

10
757
307
114

6,070
751
17
3,639
2,405
95
3,616
5,122
672
1,288
380
1,297



Report of Registration as of October 1, 2019
Pre-Registration by County

Total American
County Pre-Registered1 Democratic Republican Independent Green
Santa Barbara 1,601 612 232 47 4
Santa Clara 9,722 4,401 714 178 43
Santa Cruz 1,079 491 77 23 6
Shasta 293 52 120 16 1
Sierra 9 1 5 1 0
Siskiyou 100 17 30 4 1
Solano 1,699 678 167 69 9
Sonoma 1,989 939 171 51 14
Stanislaus 2,186 800 390 76 2
Sutter 337 95 71 14 2
Tehama 182 35 55 8 0
Trinity 26 4 7 0 0
Tulare 1,738 499 335 52 1
Tuolumne 132 18 49 6 3
Ventura 3,811 1,365 592 122 23
Yolo 758 315 87 26 2
Yuba 243 52 80 13 1
State Total 155,954 62,123 20,845 4,697 681
Percent 39.83% 13.37% 3.01% 0.44%

' This report includes some voters who are also counted in active registration statistics. Voters who will be 18 on Election Day are included in
active registration statistics, but remain pre-registrants until their 18th birthday.
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